
RDU:
Component:

Administration and Support (333)

Department of Transportation/Public Facilities
Component Detail (1077)

Leased Facilities (2892) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: T02J

2,937.5
0.0
0.0

2,937.5

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

2,937.5
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
2,869.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
2,957.7

0.0

2,957.7
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
2,937.5 2,937.5

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

2,937.5
0.0
0.0

2,869.8

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

2,957.7
0.0
0.0

2,957.7

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2020 Governor vs FY2020
Governor Amended

FY2018 Actuals
(15158)

FY2020 Governor
(15610)

FY2020 Governor
Amended (15636)

FY2019 Conference
Committee (14954)

FY2019 Authorized
(14962)

FY2019
Management Plan

(14994)

1061 CIP Rcpts (Other) 2,957.7 2,957.7 2,937.5 2,937.5 2,937.52,869.8 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0 0.00.00.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

2,869.8 2,957.7 2,957.7 2,937.5 2,937.5 2,937.5 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Page 1
 State of Alaska

Office of Management and Budget
Released February 13, 2019



Change Record Detail - Multiple Scenarios with Descriptions (294) 
Department of Transportation/Public Facilities

Component: Leased Facilities (2892)
RDU: Administration and Support (333)

Positions
Scenario/Change
Record Title

Trans
Type

Totals Personal
Services

Travel Services Commodities Capital Outlay Grants,
Benefits

Miscellaneous PFT PPT NP

*****************************************   Changes From  FY2019 Conference Committee  To  FY2019 Authorized    *****************************************
  FY2019 Conference Committee

ConfCom 2,957.7 0.0 0.0 2,957.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0
1061 CIP Rcpts 2,957.7

Subtotal 2,957.7 0.0 0.0 2,957.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0

*****************************************   Changes From  FY2019 Authorized  To  FY2019 Management Plan    *****************************************
  Transfer to Northern Region Support Services for McKinley Building Lease Amendment #19

Trout -20.2 0.0 0.0 -20.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0
1061 CIP Rcpts -20.2

The Northern Region Support Services component will assume financial responsibility for all monthly payments of public utilities to include: electricity,
water/sewage, natural gas, heating fuel (if applicable), and trash disposal associated with Lease 2504, per amendment #19 for the McKinley building.

The monthly lease amount of $52,497.04 has been reduced to $50,813.34 (a difference of $1,683.70 per month multiplied by 12 months) for an annual total of
$20,204.40 to be transferred from the Leased Facilities component to Northern Region Support Services for utilities expenditures.

Subtotal 2,937.5 0.0 0.0 2,937.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0

*****************************************   Changes From  FY2019 Management Plan  To  FY2020 Governor Amended    *****************************************

 Totals 2,937.5 0.0 0.0 2,937.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0

Page 2 State of Alaska
Office of Management and Budget Released February 13, 2019


