## **Component Detail (1077)**

## **Department of Transportation/Public Facilities**

Component: Leased Facilities (2892) Non-Formula Component IRIS AP Type: T02J

RDU: Administration and Support (333)

	FY2018 Actuals (15158)	FY2019 Conference Committee (14954)	FY2019 Authorized (14962)	FY2019 Management Plan (14994)	FY2020 Governor (15610)	FY2020 Governor Amended (15636)	FY2020 Governor vs FY2020 Governor Amended		
1000 Personal Services	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
2000 Travel	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
3000 Services	2,869.8	2,957.7	2,957.7	2,937.5	2,937.5	2,937.5	0.0	0.0%	
4000 Commodities	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
5000 Capital Outlay	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
7000 Grants, Benefits	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
8000 Miscellaneous	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
Totals Funding Sources:	2,869.8	2,957.7	2,957.7	2,937.5	2,937.5	2,937.5	0.0	0.0%	
1061 CIP Rcpts (Other)	2,869.8	2,957.7	2,957.7	2,937.5	2,937.5	2,937.5	0.0	0.0%	
Funding Totals:									
Unrestricted General (UGF)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
Designated General (DGF)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
Other	2,869.8	2,957.7	2,957.7	2,937.5	2,937.5	2,937.5	0.0	0.0%	
Federal	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
Positions:									
Permanent Full Time	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%	
Permanent Part Time	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%	
Non Permanent	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%	

## **Change Record Detail - Multiple Scenarios with Descriptions (294)**

## **Department of Transportation/Public Facilities**

**Component:** Leased Facilities (2892)

**RDU:** Administration and Support (333)

11201	,		,,,,,							D.	ositions	
Scenario/Change Record Title	Trans Type	Totals	Personal Services	Travel	Services	Commodities	Capital Outlay	Grants, Benefits	Miscellaneous	PFT	PPT	NP
**	******	*****	***** Changes Fro	om FY2019 Co	onference Cor	nmittee To FY	2019 Authorized	**********	******	*****		
FY2019 Conference	ce Committee		· ·									
	ConfCom	2,957.7	0.0	0.0	2,957.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
1061 CIP Rcpts	2,	957.7										
	Subtotal	2,957.7	0.0	0.0	2,957.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
	******	******	****** Changes	From FY2019	Authorized T	o FY2019 Mana	agement Plan *	******	*******	**		
Transfer to Northe	ern Region Sup	port Services for I	McKinley Building L				•					
	Trout	-20.2	0.0	0.0	-20.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
1061 CIP Rcpts		-20.2										

The Northern Region Support Services component will assume financial responsibility for all monthly payments of public utilities to include: electricity, water/sewage, natural gas, heating fuel (if applicable), and trash disposal associated with Lease 2504, per amendment #19 for the McKinley building.

The monthly lease amount of \$52,497.04 has been reduced to \$50,813.34 (a difference of \$1,683.70 per month multiplied by 12 months) for an annual total of \$20,204.40 to be transferred from the Leased Facilities component to Northern Region Support Services for utilities expenditures.

Subtotal	2,937.5	0.0	0.0	2,937.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
********	*******	Changes From FY2019 Management Plan			To FY2020 Governor Amended		**********				
 Totals	2,937.5	0.0	0.0	2,937.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0